
09/07/21 Executive Committee Meeting (4 PM, telecon)
10/04/21 Executive Committee Meeting (4 PM, telecon)
10/11/21 Monday Mentor Teams Set
10/05/21 Tuesday Kick-off Board Meeting (Virtual, 3:30 PM)
10/15/21 Friday Student Applications Due
10/16/21 Saturday Student Teams Set

10/18/21 (week of)
10/25/21 (week of)
11/01/21 (week of ) 11/01/21 Monday Executive Committee Meeting (4 PM, telecon)
11/08/21 (week of )
11/15/21 (week of )
11/22/21 (week of )
11/29/21 (week of )
12/06/21 (week of ) 12/06/21 Monday Executive Committee Meeting (4 PM, telecon)
12/13/21 (week of )
12/20/21 (week of )
12/27/21 (week of )
01/03/22 (week of )
01/10/22 (week of )
01/17/22 (week of ) 01/18/22 Tuesday Board Meeting (TBD)
01/24/22 (week of )
01/31/22 (week of )
02/07/22 (week of ) 02/07/22 Monday Executive Committee Meeting (4 PM, telecon)
02/14/22 (week of )
02/21/22 (week of )
02/28/22 (week of )
03/07/22 (week of ) 03/07/22 Monday Executive Committee Meeting (4 PM, telecon)
03/14/22 (week of )
03/21/22 (week of )
03/28/22 (week of )
04/04/22 (week of ) 04/04/22 Monday Executive Committee Meeting (3 PM, telecon)
04/11/22 (week of ) 04/11/22 Tuesday Board Meeting (TBD)
04/18/22 (week of ) April Scholarship Apps Due from Students
04/25/22 (week of ) April Scholarship Apps Due from Team Leaders 
05/02/22 (week of )
05/09/22 (week of )
05/16/22 (week of ) Executive Committee Meeting/Scholarship Committee (TBD)
05/23/22 (week of )
05/30/22 (week of )
06/06/22 (week of ) June Industry Leaders' Reception (TBD)

June Board - Annual Meeting (TBD)
June Mentor Appreciation Event (TBD)

Meeting #2 

(Winter Break)
Meeting #4

Meeting #3
(Thanksgiving)

Meeting #6

(Spring Break)
(Spring Break)

Meeting #5

(Mid-winter Break)

Meeting #10

Meeting #7

Meeting #12

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES

Team Kickoffs (Virtual)

ACE Mentor Program of Washington
2021-2022 Calendar

(Rev. 2021-09-01)
DATE MENTORS AND STUDENTS

Mentor Orientation (Virtual)

Meeting #1

Final Presentations
(Memorial Day)

Meeting #8

Meeting #13

Meeting #15

Meeting #11

Meeting #9

Meeting #14

(Winter Break)


